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                                            Meeting Dates for the year 2014.

Monday February 17:	Annual 	General Meeting. Yearly reports, General Business, discussions.

[bookmark: _GoBack]Monday March 3:	 Meeting	                  Playing a DVD about the High Cloud Railway in Tibet.

Monday March 17:	Meeting 	Playing a DVD about the Rocky Mountaineer Railway.

Monday March 31:	Meeting		   Playing a DVD about the Steam Revolution.

Monday April 14:	Meeting	                   Playing a DVD about train travel through Austria.

Monday April 28:	Meeting	Playing a DVD about train travel in India.

Monday May 12:	Meeting	                   Playing a DVD about the New Zealand Railways.

Monday May 26:	Meeting                   Playing another DVD about Railways.

Monday June 9:	No Meeting	Queen’s Birthday.

Monday June 23:	Meeting		Our Favourite John Evans will be speaking.



Monday July 7:	Meeting		   Playing DVD about Extreme Railways.

Monday July 21:	Meeting		   Playing a DVD about Lynn’s trip to England on a cruiser.

Monday August 4:	Meeting		  Playing a DVD about American Short liners.

Monday August 18:	Meeting		  Playing a DVD about the Alpine Railways in Switzerland.

Monday September 1:	Meeting		  Playing a DVD about the Tasmanian Railways.

Monday September 15:	Meeting		  Playing a DVD about the early British Railways.

Monday September 29:	Meeting		  Playing a DVD on the Railway from Gawler to the Barossa

Monday October 13:	Meeting               Playing a DVD from numerous locations in South Australia

Monday October 27:	Meeting		 Playing a DVD about the Great South Pacific Express

Monday November 10:	Meeting		Playing another DVD about Railways

Monday November 24:	Meeting		Playing another DVD about Railways

Monday December 8:				Christmas Lunch
